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Breakdown of number of cases registered and number of articles seized by product type
GERMANY
Product type Number of cases 0 Number of artides 0 Comparison
regdered Yo sHzed Yo 2001-2002
by cugoms in% by artidessszed
Foodstuffs, alcoholic and other drinks 1 0,04% 12768 0.21% -98%
Perfumes and cosmetics 6 0,23% 55961 0,94% +153%
Clothing and accessories 1773 68,64% 1559524 26,20% +9%

a) Sportswear 1033 58,26% 17900 1,15% 6%

b) Other clothing (ready-to-wear, ...) 540 30,46% 1433337 91,91% +13%

c) Clothing accessories (bags, sunglasses, ...) 200 11,28% 108286 6,94% -24%
Electrical equipment 81 3,14% 198959 3,34% +564%
Computer equipment (computers, screens, ...) 1 0,04% 1018 0,02% -95%

CD (audio, games, software, etc.), DVD, cassettes... 341 13,20% 277082 4,66% -94%
Watchesand jewellery 162 6.27% 30255 0,51% -34%
Toysand games 66 2,56% 25992 0,44% -91%
Other goods 144 5,57% 497918 8,37% - 64%
Cigarettes 3 0,31% 3291770 55,31% (" Other goods’)
TOTAL 2583 >951247 -66%
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Breakdown by number of cases expressed as % by origin/provenance and by product type

Germany
Foodstuffs, alcoholic and other drinks Iran
100%
. Shitzarland HongKang EAU Uzbekigan Otha's
Perfumes and cosmetics o 1% % 1% 1%
i i Thailand CzahRep Turkey Pdand China Braal Otha's
Clothing and accessories % % A P e 25 7%
Theland Brazil Rdad CzehRep Others
a) Sportswear 1% 3% 15% 1% M
) Thelland Rdlard CzahRep Tukey Cim Brazil Othas
b) Other clothing (ready-to-wear, ...) 0% 1% Rl 10% &% Y %
. . Thallad Tukey CzehRep China HogKag Letland Tawan Others
c¢) Clothing accessories (bags, sunglasses, ...) W 165% 1% 9% % 2% 25 16%
. . China HongKang Turkey Pdand Tawen USA Thalland Othe's
Electrical equipment R Wb 14% b D % % %
. UA
Computer equipment (computers, screens, ...) 100%
. Thalland Médaysa CzehRep Pdand Pakigan China HongKong Othe's
CD (audio, games, software, etc.), DVD, cassettes... 0% % 2 % 2% 0/ 1% &%
. Thailand CzahRep China Pdand Tawen Turkey HongKaong Othe's
Watches and jewellery % Db % N % % USA 406 | 21%
USA China Thalland HongKang Pdand EAU Othe's
Toysand games 3% 19% Db P ) 45% 1%
USA Pdand China HongKang Tawean Ehamdige Turkey Othe's
Other goods e 19% 1% b b D% e 19%
. China
Cigarettes 100%
Thalland China CzhRep Pdand Turkey USA HongKaong Othe's
TOTAL 50% 6% % % 4.5% 3% 25% 2.5%
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Breakdown by number of cases expressed as % by rightholder and by product type

GERMANY
. . Blanh
Foodstuffs, alcoholic and other drinks 100%
. Bos Lancade Farai Autres
Perfumes and cosmetics 5% 1% % 1%
) ) Nike21% | Adides12% | Farari ™ | Rebok 4% | Puma2% | Damle 2 | Bos2% | Othas50%
Clothing and accessories
Nike Addes Redok Puma Farai Fla BMW Ohas
a) Sportswear A% 6% 10% % % o 1% %
) Farai Nike Dame Bos Adids Laoode Died Othas
b) Other clothing (ready-to-wear, ...) 19% % % % % & Y 1%
. . Vuiton Gud Nokia Catig Adds BuffdoBoats Boss Ohas
c) Clothing accessories (bags, sunglasses, ...) 0% 105% &% 2% 35% 35% 35% 6%
. . Nokia Philips Maarda Nintendo BMW Panasnic | Warne Bros Othe's
Electrical equipment % 185% 85% b % % % 12%
Computer equipment (computers, screens, ...) ]%%
. IFP Nintendo Phili Autre
CD (audio, games, software, etc.), DVD, cassettes... 65% % %ps 1%s
. Rdex Farai Bratling Guad Adides CavinKldn Catiegr Othe's
Watches and jewellery Wh 14% 10% Db % % % B
Sony Nintendo Disney TYinc Microsoft Damler Warne Bros Othe's
Toysand games 19% 15% 1% 10% Db N &% 21%
Pfizer Eurapesn Palet Daimler Epd VW Digey Othe's
Other goods B &% ) P % % 2%
. Gdlahe Ltd. Reamtsma JgpanTaoaom | Impaid Tdoaoo | BritishAmeicen PhilipMarris
Cigarettes % Cicarettanfabrike Inc 2% Tabeom 125%
20N 12%% 12%%
TOTAL Nike 21% | Adidas IFPI 9% Redhok Damle | Nokia 20 | Pfizar 2% Others
12% 8% 4% 4%
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